
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOGAN BELLA Last start winner BUL, 23/11/2021, R1, P 1P 6Y 4Y 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/092

 2 GIARRE Last start placegetter RIC, 24/11/2021, R7, P 3P 4P (FEL)P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9210

 3 WICKED BELLA Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/2L. Michael 526173 4/2168

 4 GIVE US EBONY 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1A. Bell 498901 12/6165

 5 WENT FOR SWIM Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2J. Sant 541631 5/2159

 6 ROCKSTAR ORTON 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R11, P 2P 5P 3P 5/3F. Wotton 534263 2/1129

 7 MEEKA'S BOY BILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/11/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9168

 8 BILLY BUCCA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 2M 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5162

 9 ZENITH FAY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R9, Y 7Y 2Y 6P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 6/4151

 10 TONNES OF ZIP Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R8, P 5P 3M 7M 5/1A. Bell 491440 11/10145

 11 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 24/11/2021, R6, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2144

 12 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 1/0132

 13 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1A. Bell 497564 7/4120

 14 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R5, P 5P 8P 2P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/1111

 15 SWEET CITY SAL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/1R. Holt 496711 9/7105

 16 ALL ABOUT ARIA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/11/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 7P 5/3S. Hazlett 526169 2/1102

 17 MAD ABOUT YOU 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 4/399

 18 CREAM ON FIRST 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R10, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/090

 19 BLACK STRIDE Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R10, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/1L. Galea 498961 4/387

 20 TWISTED LEAGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 9/887

 21 MCTAVISH Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R11, P 7P 3Y 4Y 5/4N. Huntly 545698 1/087

 22 BELLA BELIEVE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/4M. Conquest 538930 1/085

 23 DANDY LATE NIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 06/10/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 2Y 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/079

 24 LITTLE SALLY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/072

 25 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P FFA 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIZZLE FLY Last start winner RIC, 17/11/2021, R12, P 1P 6P 1P 1/2A. Bell 531221 21/16351

 2 ZIPPING LOPEZ Last start winner GAR, 24/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2J. Mackay 539875 7/6330

 3 HARDAWAY TITAN Dropping in grade BUL, 18/05/2021, R8, P 2M 1M 1M 2/1/2R. Marsden 488913 33/14293

 4 CARTWHEEL Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 3/1/1C. O'Brien 532377 11/10270

 5 MONSTER PRIDE Weighted points score RIC, 19/09/2021, R12, P 8P 7P 2P 4/1/1L. Galea 498962 13/12207

 6 NANGAR ROAD Weighted points score NOW, 18/10/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 1P 4/1/1L. Michael 528761 8/6183

 7 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 16/15159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANDAVE DIAMOND Last start winner BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 1P 3Y 2Y 4/1/2R. Marsden 532548 8/4208

 2 SUMMER KEY Last start placegetter GBN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 6Y 4/1/1A. Rowe 528710 5/4180

 3 LIGHTNING OWL 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 23/11/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2N. Brown 531211 10/5162

 4 CHRISSIE BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R9, C 7C 1P 5P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528820 20/3296

 5 ARGO'S FLYER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R11, C 6C 5C 5C 4/1/2R. Nicolaou 531136 7/5162

 6 CASTLE WARRIOR 2 Last start winner GBN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2M. Wilcox 539795 7/2272

 7 STILTON TITAN Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/1N. Huntly 508657 5/3209

 8 CROCODILE VELLA Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4D. Sultana 535347 7/0177

 9 GIVE US EBONY 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1A. Bell 498901 12/6165

 10 MOTOWN PRINCE 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 07/11/2021, R9, P 8C 4C 5P 5/1R. Nicolaou 528115 5/4184

 11 CLANDESTINE Weighted points score WPK, 17/11/2021, R8, P 2P 2C 1P 5/3P. Sims 541249 4/1280

 12 AUSSIE CORTIS Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7C 1P 5/3S. Easey 534762 6/1212

 13 FARMOR ROWDY Weighted points score BGC, 20/10/2021, R9, 2 1P 2P 7P 5/1J. Chaker 530150 5/3201

 14 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1K. Rowe 528709 5/3171

 15 MEEKA'S BOY BILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/11/2021, R7, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9168

 16 BILLY BUCCA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R8, P 8P 5P 2M 5/1A. Bell 499826 8/5162

 17 ZENITH FAY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R9, Y 7Y 2Y 6P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 6/4151

 18 INSANE FURY Weighted points score BUL, 26/10/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 5/3G. Micallef 531244 8/1150

 19 GOOD ODDS FAMMO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1A. Bell 497564 7/4120

 20 SWEET CITY SAL 2 Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4Y 6P 5/1R. Holt 496711 9/7105

 21 RUNNING THE WIND 1 Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 6P 8C 5P 5/1S. Hazlett 523933 10/4102

 22 MAD ABOUT YOU 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 4/399

 23 TWISTED LEAGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 5P 5/1F. Wotton 520463 9/887

 24 IT'S A MOMENT Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHER PURPOSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3N. Brown 539011 2/1240

 2 FARMOR BANGS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/4J. Chaker 530151 3/0228

 3 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3S. Sultana 547588 2/1211

 4 PURE BEDLAM Grade order Grade 5 5P 1Y 3P 5/3P. Sims 541242 3/1205

 5 MOWSKI STAR Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/4D. Warren 542061 2/0201

 6 ZURHAAR Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4A. Stewart 534646 2/0177

 7 HARDAWAY BANDIT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 1Y 5/3R. Marsden 544702 3/1177

 8 LITTLE BIT LUXE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/2P. Sims 542991 3/2177

 9 ENERGIZER MISS Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 1P 5/3P. Goodsell 542363 2/1170

 10 GOOD ODDS ZAC Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3A. Bell 543547 2/1167

 11 AIM FOR ARIA 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1P 5/3N. Brown 544944 2/1162

 12 MAJESTIC LEGEND Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 1P 5/4M. Wilcox 543249 2/0158

 13 BIG TOWN HERO Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 2Y 5/4G. Tyrpenou 545254 1/0152

 14 MISS BLACK CHARM Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2P 2Y 5/3F. Micallef 532699 2/1151

 15 TAKAHI CHISUM Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/4J. Bertinato 538993 1/0150

 16 MAJOR FERNANDO 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/4F. Sanotti 529736 2/0150

 17 JAPANESE BLACK Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4A. Bell 544365 1/0149

 18 MAGIC HULK Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4A. Pagano 537888 1/0146

 19 ZAPPA Grade order Grade 5 1P 7Y 5P 5/2F. Micallef 532697 3/2146

 20 HAND BREAK Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 5P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/1138

 21 RUSSIAN INN Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 539950 1/0132

 22 CYPRUS 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 520466 1/0132

 23 ALPHA PLUS Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/2M. Bell 530765 3/2131

 24 ROCKSTAR ORTON 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/3F. Wotton 534263 2/1129

 25 TEXAS KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5C 5/3A. Bell 531294 2/1123

 26 POLISH PIEROGI Grade order Grade 5 3P 5Y 4Y 5/3L. Rodgers 530493 2/1122

 27 TAKAHI TIGER Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4J. Bertinato 538992 1/0120

 28 CALLS FOR CALM Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4A. Bell 538995 1/0120

 29 CONDUCTED Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 538398 1/0117

 30 MACKTOWN BOY Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4J. Scerri 536447 2/0114

 31 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 2P 5/3M. Wotton 520462 2/1111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HURRICANE CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 4P 5/4J. Cortis 534763 1/0111

 33 PAPA JOE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4G. Denardo 546289 1/0110

 34 BELIEVE SO Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4P. Goodsell 542359 1/0110

 35 ALL ABOUT ARIA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 7P 5/3S. Hazlett 526169 2/1102

 36 CREAM ON FIRST 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/090

 37 ALEXANDER Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/3C. Gatt 529793 2/184

 38 WISHFUL FANTASY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/4L. Burke 545077 1/081

 39 BEGA BOY Grade order Grade 5 6P 7Y 1Y 5/4L. Rodgers 540240 1/079

 40 LITTLE SALLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Spiteri 532530 1/072

 41 CEDAR GIRL Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 8P 5/4A. Bell 526337 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARDAWAY RANGER Last start winner BUL, 23/11/2021, R8, P 1P 1Y 1Y 1/2R. Marsden 529645 21/15285

 2 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 4P 1/1M. Wilcox 522011 20/6238

 3 PURIFY VIRTUOSO Last start placegetter BUL, 26/10/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1G. Micallef 531243 9/6303

 4 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 5P 3/1/1R. Hancock 529712 13/10183

 5 PHASE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R4, C 6C 5P 8C 3/1/1M. Eberand 534684 10/5190

 6 ONE SHADOW 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R11, C 8C 6C 4C 3/1/2A. Pagano 522488 6/5120

 7 ZIPPING VALERIE Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R12, P 4P 7P 4P 3/1/1M. Hardman 529860 7/590

 8 SANDAVE DIAMOND Last start winner BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 1P 3Y 2Y 4/1/2R. Marsden 532548 8/4208

 9 SUMMER KEY Last start placegetter GBN, 18/11/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 6Y 4/1/1A. Rowe 528710 5/4180

 10 LIGHTNING OWL 2 Dropping in grade BUL, 23/11/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2N. Brown 531211 10/5162

 11 CHRISSIE BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 16/10/2021, R9, C 7C 1P 5P 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528820 20/3296

 12 ARGO'S FLYER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R11, C 6C 5C 5C 4/1/2R. Nicolaou 531136 7/5162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUSTIFIABLE 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 19/10/2020, R2, P 2P 2P M/1C. O'Brien 532378 0/0140

 2 BLAZING WILL Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R2, P 2P M/1M. Conquest 544665 0/0134

 3 WINSTON BEAU 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/096

 4 ANOTHER FAY Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 6P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/070

 5 EXELERO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 05/11/2021, R2, P 2P 5P M/1A. Bell 544375 0/096

 6 BUCK'S JET 2 First start M/1C. Chappelow 534254 0/00

 7 POCKET DYNAMITE First start M/1A. Chiarelli 546464 0/00

 8 ULTIMATE EBBY First start M/1M. Eberand 547135 0/00

 9 SHE'S VENOMOUS Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 05/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1P. Sims 541238 0/050

 10 MOWSKI BELLA Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 7P M/1D. Warren 542054 0/068

 11 MONZA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1A. Bell 544374 0/057

 12 JET PACK BALLO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 8P M/1A. Bell 536784 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING MASERATI Last start winner MAT, 22/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Mackay 539873 8/4261

 2 KOTONI BANNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 6C 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528821 11/7306

 3 PHASE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R4, C 6C 5P 8C 4/1/2M. Eberand 534684 10/4190

 4 LIGHTNING OWL 1 Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/1N. Brown 531211 10/4162

 5 ZIPPING SHERRY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 4C 1P 6C 4/1/2M. Hardman 534238 6/5138

 6 SPRINGVIEW NOAH 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3M. Hardman 542057 2/1204

 7 ROCK BURNER Last start placegetter BUL, 19/10/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4J. Brown 535807 1/0195

 8 SPRINGVIEW HAWK Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4M. Hardman 544060 1/0147

 9 CASTLE WARRIOR 1 Last start Provincial winner GBN, 18/11/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1M. Wilcox 539795 7/3272

 10 BIG OTIS BANNER Last start Provincial winner BUL, 23/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1Y 1Y 5/3B. Gibbons 542183 7/1227

 11 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 08/11/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1R. Hancock 529712 13/1183

 12 RUFF SHOT Weighted points score GAR, 13/11/2021, R3, P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 546837 1/0184

 13 MOTOWN PRINCE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R1, C 8C 4C 5P 5/4R. Nicolaou 528115 5/0184

 14 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 4P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1171

 15 ARGO'S FLYER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R11, C 6C 5C 5C 5/3R. Nicolaou 531136 7/1162

 16 KRAKATOAN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R5, C 7C 5P 7P 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/4154

 17 MAJOR FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3F. Sanotti 529736 2/1150

 18 ONE SHADOW 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R11, C 8C 6C 4C 5/4A. Pagano 522488 6/0120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONKEY BOOM Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4S. Easey 540150 1/0225

 2 SPRINGVIEW NOAH 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3M. Hardman 542057 2/1204

 3 EBBY DECLAN Last start placegetter BUL, 23/11/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4M. Eberand 542877 1/0166

 4 AIM FOR ARIA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4N. Brown 544944 2/0162

 5 ZIPPING RILEY Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2J. Mackay 539871 3/2150

 6 TIMELY FASHION Weighted points score WPK, 03/11/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/3M. Eberand 534705 3/1132

 7 MINI MOSCATO Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R3, P 8P 4Y 5P 5/4S. Easey 539384 1/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUSTIFIABLE 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 19/10/2020, R2, P 2P 2P M/1C. O'Brien 532378 0/0140

 2 WINSTON BEAU 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/096

 3 EXELERO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 05/11/2021, R2, P 2P 5P M/1A. Bell 544375 0/096

 4 BUCK'S JET 1 First start M/1C. Chappelow 534254 0/00

 5 LITTLE MISS KADE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 14/11/2021, R2, P 6P M/1G. Denardo 546285 0/042

 6 MONZA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R1, P 5P 4P M/1A. Bell 544374 0/057

 7 JET PACK BALLO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 8P M/1A. Bell 536784 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUNNING THE WIND 2 Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 6P 8C 5P 3/1/2S. Hazlett 523933 10/5102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KRAKATOAN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 13/11/2021, R5, C 7C 5P 7P 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/4154
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P 3 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOTONI BANNER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 20/11/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 6C 3/1/2B. Gibbons 528821 11/1306

 2 JABENI Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 3/1/1J. Mackay 525218 10/4261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 30 November 2021

P 5 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. IBROX Last start winner WPK, 24/11/2021, R4, P 1P 4C 4P 5/1I. Forno 531305 4/3158

 2 ZIPPING SHERRY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R2, C 4C 1P 6C 5/4M. Hardman 534238 6/0138
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